©imopXL
©imopX XL
@ i-rEeam’

NORTH AMERICA

I-mop Brush and Pad
Selection Guide

A variety of brushes are available for your i-mop, including soft, medium, and hard bristles. A full range of
pads handle a wide variety of soil types, floor types and cleaning applications. Use this guide to determine
the most appropriate brushes and pads for your cleaning needs.

Medium Blue Brush
Designed for everyday
scrubbing and cleaning.

Heavy Red Brush
Great for use with
deep cleaning
including grout lines.

Light Blue Brush
Meant for light
duty cleaning.

Similar to Tennant
Nylon brush Similar to Tennant

Polypropylene brush

Least Aggressive Most Aggressive
Daily Cleaning Maintenance/Deep Cleaning

Blue Diamond Pad Orange Diamond Pad Green Diamond Pad Yellow Diamond Pad White Diamond Pad Red Diamond Pad
Uncoated floors in Homogeneous Final step of the Third step of the Second step of the First step of the
high traffic areas ceramic tiles maintenance process; maintenance process; maintenance process; maintenance process;

daily cleaning periodic cleaning deep cleaning deep cleaning



I-mop Brush and Pad

Selection Guide

Concrete, rough

Concrete, polished
Marble/Terrazzo, dull, unprotected
Marble/Terrazzo, shiny, unprotected
Marble/Terrazzo, shiny, crystallized
Marble/Terrazzo, shiny, polished
Granite, rough or non-shiny
Granite, shiny

PVC, protected by floor manufacturer
PVC, protected by user

PVC, unprotected

VCT, protected by user

VCT, unprotected

Rubber

Linoleum

Wood

Ceramic, dull

Grouted Tile

3
3 m

8
e
8 m
e
8 mw
£ mw
e

£ mw

8808808

/1NN

8 mw
8 mw
8 m
8 mw
8 m
8
£ m
8 mw
8

£ mw

888808

AN

8
e

e

@ revolutionary cleaning

@ll:

pXL

NORTH AMERICA

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1232608

1232578

Brushes/Pad Driver

1232607

1232613

1234347

1234346

Pads 1234348

1234350

1234344

1232648

1232647

1232649

Diamond Pads

1232645

1232650

1232651

Light blue brush
Medium blue brush Z7MW
Heavy red brush 77T\
Pad driver

. oD
White pad ]KQ 5

Blue Diamond Pad
Orange Diamond Pad
Green Diamond Pad
Yellow Diamond Pad
White Diamond Pad

Red Diamond Pad

©2018 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the symbol “®" are trademarks of
Tennant Company registered in the United States and/or other countries. Tennant Company's products are
sold and serviced through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors. All rights reserved. The i-mop
name and logo are trademarked and used with permission from Future Cleaning Technologies B.V.



