## i-mop Brush and Pad Selection Guide







A variety of brushes are available for your i-mop, including soft, medium, and hard bristles. A full range of pads handle a wide variety of soil types, floor types and cleaning applications. Use this guide to determine the most appropriate brushes and pads for your cleaning needs.



**Light Blue Brush**Meant for light
duty cleaning.



**Medium Blue Brush**Designed for everyday scrubbing and cleaning.

Similar to Tennant Nylon brush



**Heavy Red Brush** 

Great for use with deep cleaning including grout lines.

Similar to Tennant Polypropylene brush

Least Aggressive Daily Cleaning

Most Aggressive Maintenance/Deep Cleaning



Blue Diamond Pad Uncoated floors in high traffic areas



Orange Diamond Pad Homogeneous ceramic tiles



**Green Diamond Pad**Final step of the maintenance process; daily cleaning



**Yellow Diamond Pad**Third step of the
maintenance process;
periodic cleaning



White Diamond Pad Second step of the maintenance process; deep cleaning



**Red Diamond Pad**First step of the maintenance process; deep cleaning

## i-mop Brush and Pad Selection Guide







FLOOR TYPE	BUFFING	CLEANING	DEEP CLEANING	STRIPPING
Concrete, rough	<b>E</b>			
Concrete, polished		<b>*</b>		
Marble/Terrazzo, dull, unprotected				
Marble/Terrazzo, shiny, unprotected				
Marble/Terrazzo, shiny, crystallized				
Marble/Terrazzo, shiny, polished	<b>E</b>	<b>**</b>		
Granite, rough or non-shiny	<b>(3)</b>			
Granite, shiny				
PVC, protected by floor manufacturer	<b>5</b>			#
PVC, protected by user	<b>(3)</b>			#
PVC, unprotected				
VCT, protected by user	<b>(3)</b>			#
VCT, unprotected				
Rubber				
Linoleum	<b>E</b>			
Wood		<b>\$</b>		
Ceramic, dull	£			
Grouted Tile				

	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
Brushes/Pad Driver	1232608	Light blue brush	
	1232578	Medium blue brush	
	1232607	Heavy red brush	
	1232613	Pad driver	
Pads	1234347	White pad	
	1234346	Red pad 🛟	
	1234348	Green pad	
	1234350	Blue pad	
	1234344	Black pad 🗱	
Diamond Pads	1232648	Blue Diamond Pad	
	1232647	Orange Diamond Pad	
	1232649	Green Diamond Pad	
	1232645	Yellow Diamond Pad	
	1232650	White Diamond Pad	
	1232651	Red Diamond Pad	

©2018 The Tennant Company logo and other trademarks designated with the symbol "®" are trademarks of Tennant Company registered in the United States and/or other countries. Tennant Company's products are sold and serviced through subsidiaries of Tennant Company and distributors. All rights reserved. The i-mop name and logo are trademarked and used with permission from Future Cleaning Technologies B.V.